PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT NAME: BRIDGE STRUCTURAL GRATING

PROCUREMENT SPECIALIST: BERNIE HARGES

SPECIFICATION NO.: 1275531

EPROCUREMENT/ISUPPLIER RFQ NO. 9710

CONFERENCE DATE & TIME: AUGUST 22, 2024 @9:00 A.M.

DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES - CITY OF CHICAGO

DEPARTMENT: CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PRE-BID CONFERENCE MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING INFORMATION:

MEETING ID: 249 579 336 114 PASSCODE: FT8BGG

DAIL IN BY PHONE AT +1 872-222-6918
PHONE CONFERENCE ID: 568248755#

T
# Attendee Name Company Name Company Address I E-Mail Address
Number
1.
Tom Pasciak City of Chicago
Procurement Specialist Department of éﬁilcaNo;trLL;ggg? Room 806 312-744-5098 Tom.Pasciak@cityofchicago.org
Department of Procurement Services Procurement Services 80/
2. | Daniel Horan Chicago Department Of
; 2 N. LaSalle St 312-744-2487 daniel.horan@cityofchicago.org
Contracts Coord Transportation
3. | Shoshiwa Mabina Chicago Department Of
Contracts Administrator Transportation 2 N. LaSalle St 312-744-5717 shoshiwa.mabina@cityofchicago.org
4. : :
. . City of Chicago
Veronica Smith 121 North LaSalle, Room 806
] Department of . ’ 312-742-9467 veronica.smith3@cityofchicago.org
Asst Procurement Officer Procurement Services Chicago, IL 60602
5.
Anthony Rispoli . 122 S Michigan Ave Suite 1390 . .
Operations Director R&S Architectural LLC Chicago IL 60603 773-524-8550 a.rispoli@rscarch.com
6. | Moira Kent Chicago Department Of
Civil Engineer IV Transportation 2 N. LaSalle St 312-744-9458 moira.kent@cityofchicago.org
7 City of Chicago
Kimberly PiperC 121 North LaSalle, R 806
SIrmPrec:;;:::relr?qzrnta:n:cr;alist Department of Chica oor IL ;0205’ oom 312-744-1990 kimberly.pipercannon@cityofchicago.org
' P Procurement Services 80
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